
Wealthsimple Chequing monthly statement
Feb 1 - Feb 28, 2026

Levi Watkinson
80 Thorn Crescent
Moose Jaw, SK S6J1J2
Canada

Account number: 18201525

Your February summary FEB 1 BALANCE

$257.45

FEB 28 BALANCE

$48.45

Activity

DATE POSTED DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (CAD) BALANCE (CAD)

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$60.00 $197.45

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $122.15 $319.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $250.00 $569.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$250.00 $319.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $250.00 $569.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$250.00 $319.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $300.00 $619.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$300.00 $319.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $308.00 $627.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$300.00 $327.60
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DATE POSTED DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (CAD) BALANCE (CAD)

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $250.00 $577.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$250.00 $327.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $600.00 $927.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$600.00 $327.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $400.00 $727.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$400.00 $327.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Bugsys Lounge Sk –$103.00 $224.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $250.00 $474.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$250.00 $224.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 ATM fee reimbursement $3.00 $227.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $400.00 $627.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$400.00 $227.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $500.00 $727.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$500.00 $227.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $500.00 $727.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$500.00 $227.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $300.00 $527.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$300.00 $227.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $500.00 $727.60

Wealthsimple Payments Inc., 400 - 80 Spadina Ave, Toronto, ON, M5V 2J4Page 2 of 13



DATE POSTED DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (CAD) BALANCE (CAD)

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$500.00 $227.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $600.00 $827.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$600.00 $227.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $600.00 $827.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$600.00 $227.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $600.00 $827.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$600.00 $227.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $500.00 $727.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$500.00 $227.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $500.00 $727.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$500.00 $227.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $500.00 $727.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$500.00 $227.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $400.00 $627.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$400.00 $227.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $500.00 $727.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$500.00 $227.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $500.00 $727.60

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$500.00 $227.60
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DATE POSTED DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (CAD) BALANCE (CAD)

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interest earned $0.16 $227.76

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $400.00 $627.76

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$400.00 $227.76

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $127.76

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 Interac e-Transfer® Received $47.15 $174.91

2026-02-01 2026-02-01 A&W –$23.83 $151.08

2026-02-02 2026-02-02 Interac e-Transfer® Received $47.15 $198.23

2026-02-02 2026-02-02 Bugsys Irish Pub –$49.61 $148.62

2026-02-02 2026-02-02 Uber Canada/Ubereats –$32.11 $116.51

2026-02-03 2026-02-03 Interac e-Transfer® Received $47.15 $163.66

2026-02-03 2026-02-03 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$20.00 $143.66

2026-02-03 2026-02-03 Uber Canada/Ubereats –$16.37 $127.29

2026-02-03 2026-02-03 Uber Canada/Ubereats –$30.96 $96.33

2026-02-03 2026-02-03 Uber Canada/Ubereats –$33.48 $62.85

2026-02-03 2026-02-03 Spiritleaf Moose Jaw –$34.58 $28.27

2026-02-04 2026-02-04 Interac e-Transfer® Received $47.15 $75.42

2026-02-04 2026-02-04 Uber Canada/Ubereats –$26.96 $48.46

2026-02-04 2026-02-04 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$15.00 $33.46

2026-02-04 2026-02-04 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$32.00 $1.46

Wealthsimple Payments Inc., 400 - 80 Spadina Ave, Toronto, ON, M5V 2J4Page 4 of 13



DATE POSTED DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (CAD) BALANCE (CAD)

2026-02-05 2026-02-05 Interac e-Transfer® Received $47.15 $48.61

2026-02-05 2026-02-05 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$16.00 $32.61

2026-02-05 2026-02-05 Interac e-Transfer® Received $14.00 $46.61

2026-02-05 2026-02-05 Interac e-Transfer® Received $14.00 $60.61

2026-02-06 2026-02-06 Muhammad's No Frills 9 –$30.80 $29.81

2026-02-07 2026-02-07 Interac e-Transfer® Received $51.15 $80.96

2026-02-07 2026-02-07 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$50.00 $30.96

2026-02-07 2026-02-07 Interac e-Transfer® Received $14.05 $45.01

2026-02-07 2026-02-07 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$15.00 $30.01

2026-02-07 2026-02-07 Interac e-Transfer® Received $100.00 $130.01

2026-02-07 2026-02-07 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$61.99 $68.02

2026-02-07 2026-02-07 Interac e-Transfer® Received $47.15 $115.17

2026-02-07 2026-02-07 Mcdonald's –$0.56 $114.61

2026-02-07 2026-02-07 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$28.62 $85.99

2026-02-07 2026-02-07 Spiritleaf Moose Jaw –$27.69 $58.30

2026-02-08 2026-02-08 Interac e-Transfer® Received $100.00 $158.30

2026-02-08 2026-02-08 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $58.30

2026-02-08 2026-02-08 Interac e-Transfer® Received $100.00 $158.30

2026-02-08 2026-02-08 Getty Foods –$18.53 $139.77
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DATE POSTED DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (CAD) BALANCE (CAD)

2026-02-08 2026-02-08 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$80.00 $59.77

2026-02-08 2026-02-08 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$20.00 $39.77

2026-02-08 2026-02-08 Interac e-Transfer® Received $100.00 $139.77

2026-02-08 2026-02-08 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $39.77

2026-02-08 2026-02-08 Uber Canada/Ubereats –$38.65 $1.12

2026-02-08 2026-02-08 Interac e-Transfer® Received $100.00 $101.12

2026-02-08 2026-02-08 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $1.12

2026-02-08 2026-02-08 Interac e-Transfer® Received $100.00 $101.12

2026-02-08 2026-02-08 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $1.12

2026-02-09 2026-02-09 Interac e-Transfer® Received $100.00 $101.12

2026-02-09 2026-02-09 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $1.12

2026-02-10 2026-02-10 Interac e-Transfer® Received $47.15 $48.27

2026-02-11 2026-02-11 Red Swan Pizza –$12.85 $35.42

2026-02-12 2026-02-12 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$1,350.00 –$1,314.58

2026-02-12 2026-02-12 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$25.00 –$1,339.58

2026-02-12 2026-02-12 Rise Cannabis Co –$35.39 –$1,374.97

2026-02-12 2026-02-12 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$1,474.97

2026-02-12 2026-02-12 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$1,574.97

2026-02-12 2026-02-12 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$1,674.97
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DATE POSTED DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (CAD) BALANCE (CAD)

2026-02-12 2026-02-12 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$1,774.97

2026-02-12 2026-02-12 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$1,874.97

2026-02-12 2026-02-12 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$1,974.97

2026-02-12 2026-02-12 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$2,074.97

2026-02-13 2026-02-13 Direct deposit from City of Moose J $2,739.79 $664.82

2026-02-13 2026-02-13 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $564.82

2026-02-13 2026-02-13 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $464.82

2026-02-13 2026-02-13 Interac e-Transfer® Received $497.15 $961.97

2026-02-13 2026-02-13 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$400.00 $561.97

2026-02-13 2026-02-13 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$150.00 $411.97

2026-02-13 2026-02-13 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$150.00 $261.97

2026-02-13 2026-02-13 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$50.00 $211.97

2026-02-13 2026-02-13 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$50.00 $161.97

2026-02-13 2026-02-13 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$25.00 $136.97

2026-02-13 2026-02-13 Interac e-Transfer® Received $197.15 $334.12

2026-02-13 2026-02-13 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $234.12

2026-02-13 2026-02-13 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$50.00 $184.12

2026-02-13 2026-02-13 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$30.00 $154.12

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Interac e-Transfer® Received $1,497.15 $1,651.27
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DATE POSTED DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (CAD) BALANCE (CAD)

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Interac e-Transfer® Received $597.15 $2,248.42

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Interac e-Transfer® Received $200.15 $2,448.57

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$300.00 $2,148.57

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $2,048.57

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$120.00 $1,928.57

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$1,000.00 $928.57

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$300.00 $628.57

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $528.57

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $428.57

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$25.00 $403.57

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$40.00 $363.57

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Interac e-Transfer® Received $247.15 $610.72

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $510.72

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$99.00 $411.72

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Uber Canada/Ubereats –$25.21 $386.51

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$29.00 $357.51

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Uber Canada/Ubereats –$25.15 $332.36

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Uber Canada/Ubereats –$45.00 $287.36

2026-02-14 2026-02-14 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$25.00 $262.36
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DATE POSTED DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (CAD) BALANCE (CAD)

2026-02-15 2026-02-15 Fcl @ Moose Jaw Gb –$19.00 $243.36

2026-02-15 2026-02-15 Fcl @ Moose Jaw Gb –$22.00 $221.36

2026-02-15 2026-02-15 Fcl @ Moose Jaw Gb –$64.00 $157.36

2026-02-15 2026-02-15 Interac e-Transfer® Received $200.00 $357.36

2026-02-15 2026-02-15 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $257.36

2026-02-15 2026-02-15 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$50.00 $207.36

2026-02-15 2026-02-15 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$25.00 $182.36

2026-02-15 2026-02-15 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$25.00 $157.36

2026-02-15 2026-02-15 Uber Canada/Ubereats –$35.64 $121.72

2026-02-15 2026-02-15 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$20.00 $101.72

2026-02-15 2026-02-15 A&W –$7.85 $93.87

2026-02-15 2026-02-15 Spiritleaf Moose Jaw –$77.59 $16.28

2026-02-16 2026-02-16 Interac e-Transfer® Received $200.00 $216.28

2026-02-16 2026-02-16 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $116.28

2026-02-16 2026-02-16 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$70.00 $46.28

2026-02-16 2026-02-16 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$30.00 $16.28

2026-02-16 2026-02-16 Interac e-Transfer® Received $150.00 $166.28

2026-02-16 2026-02-16 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $66.28

2026-02-16 2026-02-16 Getty Foods –$14.25 $52.03
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DATE POSTED DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (CAD) BALANCE (CAD)

2026-02-16 2026-02-16 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$23.62 $28.41

2026-02-16 2026-02-16 Interac e-Transfer® Received $150.00 $178.41

2026-02-16 2026-02-16 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$125.00 $53.41

2026-02-17 2026-02-17 Interac e-Transfer® Received $200.00 $253.41

2026-02-17 2026-02-17 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$150.00 $103.41

2026-02-17 2026-02-17 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$20.00 $83.41

2026-02-17 2026-02-17 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$11.00 $72.41

2026-02-17 2026-02-17 Interac e-Transfer® Received $200.00 $272.41

2026-02-17 2026-02-17 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$175.00 $97.41

2026-02-17 2026-02-17 Fcl @ Moose Jaw Gb –$22.54 $74.87

2026-02-17 2026-02-17 Fcl @ Moose Jaw Gb –$26.54 $48.33

2026-02-17 2026-02-17 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$26.62 $21.71

2026-02-17 2026-02-17 Interac e-Transfer® Received $200.00 $221.71

2026-02-17 2026-02-17 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$125.00 $96.71

2026-02-17 2026-02-17 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$50.00 $46.71

2026-02-17 2026-02-17 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$25.00 $21.71

2026-02-17 2026-02-17 Interac e-Transfer® Received $50.00 $71.71

2026-02-17 2026-02-17 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$31.18 $40.53

2026-02-17 2026-02-17 Interac e-Transfer® Received $100.00 $140.53
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DATE POSTED DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (CAD) BALANCE (CAD)

2026-02-17 2026-02-17 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$80.00 $60.53

2026-02-18 2026-02-18 Mcdonald's –$1.87 $58.66

2026-02-18 2026-02-18 Spiritleaf Moose Jaw –$18.82 $39.84

2026-02-19 2026-02-19 Uber Canada/Ubereats –$20.00 $19.84

2026-02-19 2026-02-19 Mcdonald's –$19.84 $0.00

2026-02-22 2026-02-22 Interac e-Transfer® Received $100.00 $100.00

2026-02-22 2026-02-22 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$35.00 $65.00

2026-02-22 2026-02-22 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$30.00 $35.00

2026-02-22 2026-02-22 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$35.00 $0.00

2026-02-26 2026-02-26 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$200.00 –$200.00

2026-02-26 2026-02-26 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$300.00

2026-02-26 2026-02-26 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$400.00

2026-02-26 2026-02-26 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$500.00

2026-02-26 2026-02-26 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$600.00

2026-02-26 2026-02-26 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$700.00

2026-02-26 2026-02-26 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$800.00

2026-02-26 2026-02-26 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$900.00

2026-02-26 2026-02-26 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$1,000.00

2026-02-26 2026-02-26 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$1,100.00
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DATE POSTED DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (CAD) BALANCE (CAD)

2026-02-26 2026-02-26 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$1,200.00

2026-02-26 2026-02-26 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$1,300.00

2026-02-26 2026-02-26 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$1,400.00

2026-02-26 2026-02-26 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$1,500.00

2026-02-26 2026-02-26 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$1,600.00

2026-02-26 2026-02-26 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 –$1,700.00

2026-02-27 2026-02-27 Direct deposit from City of Moose J $2,686.95 $986.95

2026-02-27 2026-02-27 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $886.95

2026-02-27 2026-02-27 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $786.95

2026-02-27 2026-02-27 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $686.95

2026-02-27 2026-02-27 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $586.95

2026-02-27 2026-02-27 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $486.95

2026-02-27 2026-02-27 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$65.00 $421.95

2026-02-27 2026-02-27 Fcl @ Moose Jaw Gb –$3.87 $418.08

2026-02-27 2026-02-27 Fcl @ Moose Jaw Gb –$61.99 $356.09

2026-02-27 2026-02-27 Interac e-Transfer® Received $700.00 $1,056.09

2026-02-27 2026-02-27 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$150.00 $906.09

2026-02-27 2026-02-27 Uber Canada/Ubereats –$37.55 $868.54

2026-02-27 2026-02-27 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$150.00 $718.54
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DATE POSTED DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (CAD) BALANCE (CAD)

2026-02-27 2026-02-27 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $618.54

2026-02-27 2026-02-27 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$100.00 $518.54

2026-02-28 2026-02-28 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$150.00 $368.54

2026-02-28 2026-02-28 Interac e-Transfer® Out –$43.32 $325.22

2026-02-28 2026-02-28 Sasktel –$133.20 $192.02

2026-02-28 2026-02-28 Uber Canada/Ubereats –$20.64 $171.38

2026-02-28 2026-02-28 Uber Canada/Ubereats –$26.30 $145.08

2026-02-28 2026-02-28 Apple.com/Bill –$1.43 $143.65

2026-02-28 2026-02-28 Apple.com/Bill –$12.20 $131.45

2026-02-28 2026-02-28 Rise Cannabis Co –$83.00 $48.45

Date is when the transaction happened.
Posted date is when the transaction is processed and finalized. Use this for accounting purposes.

Wealthsimple chequing accounts are offered by Wealthsimple Investments Inc. ("WSII"), a member of the Canadian Investment Regulatory Organization
("CIRO"), and Wealthsimple Payments Inc. ("WSP"), a FINTRAC registered money services business. WSP has appointed WSII as its agent to perform certain
payment activities offered through the chequing account(s). The funds added to chequing account(s) (the "Funds") are ultimately held securely in trust in the
name of the primary account holder with a single or multiple members of the Canada Deposit Insurance Corporation ("CDIC"). CDIC protects eligible deposits
held at CDIC member institutions in case of a member institution's failure. WSP and WSII are not CDIC member institutions. Under the trust framework, CDIC
insures eligible cash balances up to $100,000 per beneficiary, per member institution, provided certain disclosure rules are met. Coverage is free and
automatic. Learn more about how CDIC protection works. Funds must be spread across at least 10 CDIC member institutions in order for up to $1,000,000 in
deposits to benefit from applicable CDIC coverage. The advertised interest rate for the chequing account is derived from interest earned by Wealthsimple on
the funds. The rates are annualized rates, calculated daily, and paid monthly. Subject to change. For more information see here. The Funds are settled with any
CDIC member(s) one business day following the date that Funds are reflected in the Account. 
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